
23-24

Step

1
0 Years

$22.13

$17.89

$22.03

$16.51

$20.56

Minimum Wage

$17.59

$23.70

$16.51

$19.09

$16.51

$18.91

$22.30

$17.62

$23.70

$17.92

$16.80

$23.70

$23.70

$26.93

$21.55

$22.30

$20.56

School Nurse - RN

Secretary - School, Program, District

Speech Language Pathologist Assistant

Translator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator Lead - ECEAP

Paraeducator - Life Skills/EBD/Preschool

Paraeducator - SLP

Pathways Specialist

School Nurse - LPN

Occupational Therapy Assistant

Building/ Grounds Maintenance

Bus Aide

Custodian

Duty Aide

Health Room Assistant

Intervention / Prevention Specialist

Library Technician

Nutrition Services Kitchen Manager

Nutrition Services Kitchen Assistant

Nutrition Services Records Clerk

Assistant Secretary - School, Program, District

College Place School District No. 250
2023-2024 Classified Substitute

Position

Administrative Assistant


