2023-2024 Classified Substit	
Position	23-24
	Step
	1
	0 Years
Administrative Assistant	\$22.13
Assistant Secretary - School, Program, District	\$17.89
Building/ Grounds Maintenance	\$22.03
Bus Aide	\$16.51
Custodian	\$20.56
Duty Aide	Minimum Wage
Health Room Assistant	\$17.59
Intervention / Prevention Specialist	\$23.70
Library Technician	\$16.51
Nutrition Services Kitchen Manager	\$19.09
Nutrition Services Kitchen Assistant	\$16.51
Nutrition Services Records Clerk	\$18.91
Occupational Therapy Assistant	\$22.30
Paraeducator	\$17.62
Paraeducator Lead - ECEAP	\$23.70
Paraeducator - Life Skills/EBD/Preschool	\$17.92
Paraeducator - SLP	\$16.80
Pathways Specialist	\$23.70
School Nurse - LPN	\$23.70
School Nurse - RN	\$26.93
Secretary - School, Program, District	\$21.55
Speech Language Pathologist Assistant	\$22.30
Translator	\$20.56